HD2001, HD2001.1, HD2001.2, HD2001.3
Model
Input Output
Temperature
% RH
Pressure
Air
speed

Humidity range 0…90%RH - (without condensation)
Protection degree Electronic IP67
ORDERING CODES
HD2001: Temperature, relative humidity, barometric pressure indicator. Open collector alarm
output and RS232C and RS485 PC connection. DeltaMet8 software for PC connection
downloadable from Delta OHM website.
HD2001.1: Active indicator/transmitter of temperature, relative humidity, barometric pressure
with selectable 0…20mA, 4…20mA, 0…10V e 2…10V outputs. Open collector alarm
output and RS232C and RS485 PC connection. DeltaMet8 software for PC connection
downloadable from Delta OHM website.
HD2001.2: Temperature, relative humidity, barometric pressure and wind speed indicator.
Open collector alarm output and RS232C and RS485 PC connection. DeltaMet8
software for PC connection downloadable from Delta OHM website.
HD2001.3: Temperature, relative humidity active indicator/transmitter with selectable
0..20mA, 4..20mA, 0..10V and 2..10V outputs. Open collector alarm output and RS232C
and RS485 PC connection. DeltaMet8 software for PC connection downloadable from
Delta OHM website..
HD2001.2.30: Wall mounting support for HD2001.2.
HD75: Saturated salt solution 75% R.H. Adapter M 12x1.
HD33: Saturated salt solution 33% R.H. Adapter M 12x1
HD2001.2: Temperature, humidity, pressure, air speed,
RS232 / RS485 output.